

Court No. - 35

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2217 of 1989

Appellant :- Mahavir And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajiv Sharma, Manoj Kumar
Pandey, Mohd Faiz, Vipin Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.

Hon'ble Subhash Chand, J.

There is a request for adjournment on behalf of the learned
counsel for the appellants.

List in the third week of January, 2021.

(Subhash Chand, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.)

Order Date :- 3.12.2020

Ravi Prakash